Bosnian Railway Timetable 2013-2014

Tables

Sarajevo — Konjic — Mostar — Capljina
Sarajevo — Zenica

Zenica — Maglaj — Doboj

Doboj — Petrovo Novo — Tuzla

Doboj — Samac

Doboj — Banja Luka

Banja Luka — Novi Grad — Dobrljin

NOoO O~ WN -

Notes
st. against a station name, indicates an unsignalled halt (stajaliste)



Bosnian Railway Timetable 2013-2014

1: Sarajevo — Konjic — Mostar — Capljina
Operator: ZFBH

Type B

Number 723 2401 2403
Sarajevo d 06:51 07:15 15:30
Alipasin Most | 07:22 15:37
llidza st. | 07:29 15:44
Blazuj | 07:35 15:50
Binjezevo st. | 07:40 15:55
Hadzici 07:18 07:46 16:01
Zovik st. | 07:51 16:06
Pazaric¢ 07:28 07:57 16:12
Tarcin st. | 08:02 16:17
Rastelica | 08:10 16:25
Bradina 07:54 08:25 16:40
PlejeSevac st. | 08:30 16:45
Grad | 08:40 16:50
Oveari | 08:50 17:00
Konjic 08:18 08:59 17:09
Celebi¢ 08:25

Ostrozac 08:32

Jablanica Grad 08:39

Jablanica 08:43

Grabovica 08:52

Dreznica Stara 08:58

Dreznica 09:04

Raska Gora 09:13

Rastani 09:23

Mostar 09:28

Mostar Teretna 09:33

Bacevici 09:38

Zitomisliéi 09:47

Krudevidi 09:52

Surmanci 09:56

Capljina a 10:03

Capljina d

Ploce a

721

18:57

2405

19:21
19:28
19:35
19:41
19:46
19:52
19:57
20:03
20:08
20:16
20:31
20:36
20:46
20:56
21:05

Type
Number

Ploce
Capljina
Capljina
Surmanci
Krudevidi
Zitomislici
Bacevici
Mostar Teretna
Mostar
Rastani
Raska Gora
Dreznica
Dreznica Stara
Grabovica
Jablanica
Jablanica Grad
Ostrozac
Celebi¢
Konjic

Oveari

Grad
PlejeSevac
Bradina
Rastelica
Taréin
Pazaric¢
Zovik

Hadzici
Binjezevo
Blazuj

llidza
AlipaSin Most
Sarajevo

st.

st.

st.

st.

st.

B

B

2400 720 2402 2404 722

O}

d .. 0630
06:38
06:41
06:47
06:55
07:00
07:07
07:10
07:20
07:30
07:35
07:41
07:51
07:55
08:02

... 08:09
05:01 08:20
05:11 |
05:21 |
05:25 |
05:31
05:46 |
05:53 |
05:59 09:10
06:04 |
06:10 09:20
06:15 |
06:21 |
06:26 |
06:34 |

a 06:40 09:46

11:21
11:31
11:41
11:45
11:51
12:06
12:13
12:19
12:24
12:30
12:35
12:41
12:46
12:54
13:00

18:35
18:43
18:46
18:52
19:00
19:05
19:12
19:15
19:25
19:35
19:40
19:46
19:56
20:00
20:07
.. 20:14
17:16 20:27
17:26 |
17:36 |
17:40 |
17:46 20:51
18:01 |
18:18 |
18:14 21:17
18:19 |
18:25 21:27
18:30 |
18:36 |
18:41 |
18:49 |
18:55 21:53



Bosnian Railway Timetable 2013-2014

2: Sarajevo — Zenica

Operator: ZFBH

Type
Number

Sarajevo
AlipaSin Most
Rajlovac
Reljevo
Semizovac
Vogosca
llijas
Podlugovi
LjeSevo
Visoko
Porje€ani
Buziéi
Dobrinje
Catiéi
Kakanj
Roscevina
Modrinje
Gora
Lasva
Janici
Drivusa
Zenica
Doboj

Zagreb gl. kol.

st.

st.
st.

st.

st.
st.

st.

st.

st.

st.

2150

04:47
04:54
05:00
05:03
05:10
05:14
05:19
05:24
05:28
05:33
05:38
05:41
05:51
05:56
06:00
06:03
06:09
06:12
06:22
06:27
06:30
06:37

2152 396
07:13
07:24 |
07:30 |
07:33 |
07:40 |

I

I

10:46

07:44
07:49
07:54 11:17
07:58 |
08:03 11:25
08:08 |
08:11 |
08:15 |
08:20 |
08:24
08:27 |
08:33 |
08:36 |
08:41 |
I
I

11:41

08:46

08:49

08:56 12:08
13:41
19:51

2154

11:22
11:29
11:35
11:38
11:45
11:49
11:54
11:59
12:03
12:08
12:13
12:16
12:20
12:25
12:29
12:32
12:38
12:41
12:46
12:51
12:54
13:01

2156

15:24
15:31
15:37
15:40
15:47
15:51
15:56
16:01
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:18
16:22
16:27
16:30

B

714 2160
15:53

I

I

I

I

I

|
16:24 17:24

| 17:28
16:32 17:37

| 1742

| 17:45

| 17:49

| 17:54
16:48 17:58

|  18:01

| 18:07

| 18:10

| 18:15

| 18:20

| 18:23
17:21 18:30
18:54

2158

19:24
19:31
19:37
19:40
19:47
19:51
19:56
20:01
20:05
20:14
20:19
20:22
20:26
20:31
20:35
20:38
20:44
20:47
20:52
20:57
21:00
21:07

Type
Number

Zagreb gl. kol.

Doboj
Zenica
Drivusa
Janici
Lasva
Gora
Modrinje
Roscevina
Kakanj
Cati¢i
Dobrinje
Buziéi
Porjec€ani
Visoko
LjeSevo
Podlugovi
llijas
Vogosca
Semizovac
Reljevo
Rajlovac
Alipasin Most
Sarajevo

st.

st.

st.

st.

st.
st.

st.

st.
st.

st.

o

a

B

2151 715

04:25
05:06 06:08
05:14 |
05:16 |
05:22 |
05:26 |
05:30 |
05:35 |
05:39
05:42 |
05:48 |
05:51 |
05:54 |
06:00 06:50
06:04 |
06:09 06:58
06:13 |
06:18 |
06:23 |
06:29 |

I
I

06:34

06:33
06:39
06:45 07:28

2153

07:47
07:55
07:57
08:03
08:07
08:11
08:16
08:26
08:29
08:35
08:38
08:41
08:47
08:51
08:56
09:00
09:05
09:10
09:16
09:20
09:26
09:32

2155

11:06
11:14
11:16
11:22
11:26
11:30
11:35
11:44
11:47
11:53
11:56
11:59
12:10
12:14
12:19
12:23
12:28
12:33
12:39
12:43
12:49
12:55

B
2161 397
09:18
15:18
15:13 16:53
15:21 |
15:23 |
15:29 |
15:33 |
15:37 |
15:42 |
15:46
15:49 |
15:55 |
15:58 |
16:01 |
16:12 17:35
16:16 |
16:20 17:43

17:19

18:13

2157

17:36
17:39
17:51
17:54
17:57
18:03
18:07
18:12
18:16
18:21
18:26
18:32
18:36
18:42
18:48

2159

19:18
19:26
19:28
19:34
19:38
19:42
19:47
19:51
19:54
20:00
20:03
20:06
20:12
20:16
20:21
20:25
20:30
20:35
20:41
20:45
20:51
20:57



Bosnian Railway Timetable 2013-2014

3: Zenica — Maglaj — Doboj
Operator: ZFBH

Type
Number

Sarajevo
Zenica
Zenica Teretna
Jelina
Nemila
Bistricak
Begov Han
Mracaj
Zeleée
Zepde
Viniste
Zavidovici
Aligi

Dolina
Globarica
Bradici
Tomicéi
Fojnica
Natron
Maglaj
Doboj
Doboj
Zagreb gl. kol.

st.
st.
st.
st.

st.

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

Q

2100

07:25
07:28
07:35
07:44
07:48
07:53
07:56
08:02
08:10
08:17
08:24
08:28
08:31
08:35
08:40
08:43
08:45
08:49
08:51

396

10:46
12:08

12:43

I
12:54

2102

15:31
15:34
15:41
15:50
15:54
15:59
16:02
16:08
16:16
16:23
16:30
16:34
16:37
16:41
16:46
16:49
16:51
16:55

714

15:53
17:21

17:56

I
18:07

13:15 16:57 18:28

13:41
13:51
19:51

18:54

2104

19:25
19:28
19:35
19:44
19:48
19:53
19:56
20:02
20:10
20:17
20:24
20:28
20:31
20:35
20:40
20:43
20:45
20:49
20:51

Type
Number

Zagreb gl. kol.
Doboj
Doboj
Maglaj
Natron
Fojnica
Tomici
Bradici
Globarica
Dolina
Aligi
Zavidovici
Viniste
Zepde
Zeleée
Mracaj
Begov Han
Bistricak
Nemila
Jelina
Zenica Teretna
Zenica
Sarajevo

st.

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

st.

st.
st.

st.

715

o]

d 04:25
04:52

05:13

05:24

06:08
a 07:28

2101

05:15
05:17
05:21
05:23
05:26
05:31
05:35
05:38
05:43
05:49
05:57
06:04
06:10
06:13
06:18
06:23
06:32
06:39
06:41

2103 397
09:18
15:09
... 15118
09:30 15:45
09:32 |
09:36 |
09:38 |
09:41 |
09:46 |
09:50 |
09:53 |
09:58 16:06
10:04 |
10:12 16:17
10:19 |
10:25 |
10:28 |
10:33 |
10:38 |
10:47 |
10:54 |
10:56 16:53
18:13

2105

17:07
17:09
17:13
17:15
17:18
17:23
17:27
17:30
17:35
17:41
17:49
17:56
18:02
18:05
18:10
18:15
18:24
18:31
18:33



Bosnian Railway Timetable 2013-2014

4: Doboj — Petrovo Novo — Tuzla

Operator: ZRS

Type
Number

Doboj

JoSava st.

Suvo Polje

Tekucica st.
Boljani¢ st.
Boljani¢ Novi st.
Karanovac  st.

Sockovac
Kakmuz st.
Petrovo st.
Petrovo Novo
Miri¢ina st.
Dobosnica
Puraci¢ st.
Lukavac
Lukavac Tvo st.
Bistarac st.
Bos. Poljana
Kreka

Tuzla

6601

04:42
04:49
04:53
04:58
05:02
05:06
05:11
05:17
05:22
05:27
05:30

ME
6603

07:28
07:35
07:39
07:44
07:48
07:52
07:57
08:03
08:08
08:13
08:17
08:21
08:27
08:33
08:38
08:40
08:44
08:48
08:56
09:00

6605

13:15
13:22
13:26
13:31
13:35
13:39
13:44
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:03

ME
6607

15:28
15:35
15:39
15:44
15:48
15:52
15:57
16:03
16:08
16:13
16:17
16:21
16:27
16:33
16:38
16:40
16:44
16:48
16:56
17:00

6609

19:30
19:37
19:41
19:46
19:50
19:54
19:59
20:05
20:10
20:15
20:18

Type
Number

Tuzla

Kreka

Bos. Poljana
Bistarac
Lukavac Tvo
Lukavac
Puraci¢
Dobosnica
Miri¢ina
Petrovo Novo
Petrovo
Kakmuz
Sockovac
Karanovac
Boljani¢ Novi
Boljani¢
Tekucica
Suvo Polje
JoSava
Doboj

st.
st.

st.

st.

st.
st.

6600

05:40
05:44
05:49
05:54
06:00
06:05
06:09
06:13
06:18
06:22
a 06:28

ME
6602

10:20
10:25
10:33
10:36
10:40
10:43
10:47
10:54
10:59
11:04
11:08
11:13
11:18
11:24
11:29
11:33
11:37
11:42
11:46
11:52

6604

14:10
14:14
14:19
14:24
14:30
14:35
14:39
14:43
14:48
14:52
14:58

ME
6606

17:09
17:14
17:22
17:25
17:29
17:32
17:36
17:43
17:48
17:53
17:57
18:02
18:07
18:13
18:18
18:22
18:26
18:31
18:35
18:41

6608

20:35
20:39
20:44
20:49
20:55
21:00
21:04
21:08
21:13
21:17
21:23



Bosnian Railway Timetable 2013-2014

5: Doboj — Samac

Operator: ZRS

Type
Number

Doboj

Kostajnica Gornja
Srpska Kostajnica
Kostajnica Donja
Busleti¢
Vasiljeviéi
Osjecani

Kozuhe

Koprivna Gornja
Koprivna Donja
Vranjak

Brvno

Modri¢a

Garevac
MiloSevac
Samac

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

st.

st.
st.

6540

d 19:20
19:25
19:30
19:35
19:39
19:44
19:49
19:54
20:02
20:07
20:14
20:19
20:27
20:34
20:41

a 20:55

Type
Number

Samac
MiloSevac
Garevac

Modri¢a

Brvno

Vranjak

Koprivna Donja
Koprivna Gornja
Kozuhe

Osjecani
Vasiljeviéi
Busleti¢
Kostajnica Donja
Srpska Kostajnica
Kostajnica Gornja
Doboj

st.
st.

st.
st.
st.
st.
st.

st.

st.

6541

d 04:50
05:05
05:12
05:19
05:27
05:32
05:39
05:44
05:52
05:57
06:02
06:07
06:11
06:16
06:21

a 06:25



Bosnian Railway Timetable 2013-2014

6: Doboj — Banja Luka

Operator: ZRS

Type
Number

Sarajevo
Doboj
Doboj
Kostajnica Gornja
Srpska Kostajnica
Samac
Rudanka
Grabovica
Stanovi
Rakovac
Ljeskove Vode
Ostruznja
Stanari
Ljeb
Dragalovci
Kulasi
Popoviéi
Prisoje
Peuliéi
Vijacani
Ukrina
Umka
Snjegotina
Mlinska Rijeka
JoSavka
Bojici
Celinac
Vrbanja
Incel
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Zagreb gl. kol.

st.

st.

st.

st.

st.

st.

st.
st.

st.
st.

st.

st.

st.

st.

6400

O]

d 04:02
04:10
04:15
04:22

04:27
04:32
04:37
04:42
04:45
04:50
04:55
05:02
05:06
05:10
05:25
05:31
05:37
05:43
05:48
05:53
06:00
06:09
06:14
a 06:17

6402

07:32
07:37
07:42
07:47
07:51
07:55
07:59
08:02
08:07
08:12
08:17
08:20
08:25
08:30
08:35
08:39
08:43
08:49
08:55
09:01
09:07
09:12
09:17
09:24
09:33
09:38
09:41

396

10:46
13:41
13:51

14:15

14:20

14:44

15:09

15:23
15:27
19:51

6404

15:25
15:30
15:35

15:40
15:44
15:48
15:52
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:13
16:18
16:23
16:41
16:45
16:49
16:55
17:01
17:07
17:13
17:18
17:23
17:30
17:39
17:44
17:47

6540

19:20
19:25
19:30
20:55

6406

19:32
19:37
19:42
19:47
19:51
19:55
19:59
20:02
20:07
20:12
20:17
20:20
20:25
20:30
20:35
20:39
20:43
20:49
20:55
21:01
21:07
21:12
21:17
21:24
21:33
21:38
21:41

Type
Number

Zagreb gl. kol.
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Incel
Vrbanja
Celinac
Bojici
JoSavka
Mlinska Rijeka
Snjegotina
Umka
Ukrina
Vijacani
Peulici
Prisoje
Popovici
Kulasi
Dragalovci
Ljeb
Stanari
Ostruznja
Ljeskove Vode
Rakovac
Stanovi
Grabovica
Rudanka
Samac
Srpska Kostajnica
Kostajnica Gornja
Doboj
Doboj
Sarajevo

st.

st.

st.

st.

st.
st.

st.
st.

st.

st.

st.

st.

st.

st.

Q

o

6541

04:50
06:16
06:21
06:25

6401

04:29
04:33
04:38
04:47
I
04:58
05:03
05:09
05:15
05:21
05:27
05:31
05:35
05:40
05:45
05:50
05:53
05:58
06:03
06:08
06:11
06:15
06:19
06:23
06:28
06:33
06:37

B

6403 397 6405

09:18

.. 13:38 ..

07:24 13:42 15:32
07:28 | 15:36
07:33 | 15:41
07:42 13:58 15:50
07:49 | 15:57
07:54 | 16:02
07:59 | 16:07
08:05 | 16:13
08:11 | 16:19
08:17 14:24 16:25
08:23 | 16:31
08:27 | 16:35
08:37 | 16:39
08:42 | 16:44
08:47 | 16:49
08:52 14:41 16:54
08:55 | 16:57
09:00 14:46 17:02
09:05 | 17:07
09:10 | 17:12
09:13 | 17:15
09:17 | 17:19
09:21 | 17:23
09:25 | 17:27
09:30 | 17:32
09:35 | 17:37
09:39 15:09 17:31

15:18

18:13

6407

19:24
19:28
19:33
19:42
19:49
19:54
19:59
20:05
20:11
20:17
20:23
20:27
20:37
20:42
20:47
20:52
20:55
21:00
21:05
21:10
21:13
21:17
21:21
21:25
21:30
21:35
21:39



Bosnian Railway Timetable 2013-2014

7: Banja Luka — Novi Grad — Dobrljin

Operator: ZRS

Type
Number

Sarajevo
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
ZaluzZani
Ramici
Prijakovci
Misin Han
Potkozarje
MiloSevici
Piskavica
NiSevici
Omarska
Donja Lamovita
Petrov Gaj
Kozarac

Donji Garevci
Prijedor
BreziCani
Dragotinja Donja
Svodna
Donja Svodna
Petkovac
Blagaj

Novi Grad
Novi Grad
Ravnice
Vodi¢evo
Dobrljin
Dobrljin
Volinja
Zagreb gl. kol.

st.

st.
st.

st.

st.

st.
st.

st.

o]

o

[ e RN

6432 6422

07:30

07:37

07:43

07:48

07:54

08:00

08:07

08:13

08:18

08:27

08:31

08:35

08:40

08:46

08:56

09:04

09:12

09:17

09:21

09:24

09:28

... 09:36
06:00
06:09
06:15
06:19

396

10:46
15:23
15:27

16:04

16:28

17:02
17:04

17:18
17:38
17:46
19:51

6424

15:41
15:48
15:54
15:59
16:05
16:11
16:18
16:24
16:29
16:34
16:38
16:42
16:47
16:53
17:00
17:08
17:16
17:21

17:27
17:31
17:39
17:42
17:51
17:57
18:01

6426

19:23
19:30
19:36
19:41
19:47
19:53
20:00
20:06
20:11
20:16
20:20
20:24
20:29
20:35
20:45
20:53
21:01
21:06

19:18
21:16
21:24

Type
Number

Zagreb gl. kol.

Volinja
Dobrljin
Dobrljin
Vodi¢evo
Ravnice
Novi Grad
Novi Grad
Blagaj
Petkovac

Donja Svodna

Svodna

Dragotinja Donja

Brezicani
Prijedor

Donji Garevci

Kozarac
Petrov Gaj

Donja Lamovita

Omarska
NiSevici
Piskavica
MiloSevici
Potkozarje
Misin Han
Prijakovci
Ramici
Zaluzani
Banja Luka
Banja Luka
Sarajevo

st.

st.
st.

st.

st.

st.
st.

st.

6421

o 0 O QO

O]

d 04:32
04:41

04:50
04:55
05:03
05:12
05:18
05:24
05:29
05:33
05:37
05:42
05:47
05:53
06:00
06:06
06:12
06:17
06:23
a 06:29

6423

6425

18:31
18:36
18:42
18:50
19:05
19:14
19:18
I
19:24
19:29
19:37
19:46
19:52
19:58
20:03
20:07
20:18
20:23
20:28
20:34
20:41
20:47
20:53
20:58
21:04

09:17 13:38 21:10

13:42
18:13



	Index
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

